
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Rachel Scott, RN Clinical Director Heal the City Free Clinic 806-420-9129 rachel.scott@healthecityamarillo.com

Michael Smith Administrator
Acute & Chronic Pain And Spine 

Center
(806) 353-6100

michaelsmith@acpsc.com

Nelda Gaitan, RN, BSN Nurse Manager NWTHS JO Wyatt (806) 351-7256
Nelda.Gaitan@nwths.com

Karen Stoffle Clinic Manager
BSA CareXpress Urgent Care On 

Georgia
(806) 350-3000

karenstoffle@fmclp.com

Lauren Hamby-Glasko (806) 410-8412

Teri Murphy Compliance  Officer TTUHSC Amarillo (806) 414-9606 Teri.Murphy@ttuhsc.edu

Brandy Hayes, RHIA Office Supervisor 

Hospital Based Clinics

NWTHS JO Wyatt (806) 351-7285 brandy.hayes@nwths.com

Rhonda Johnson Office Manager for 

Surgery Department

TTUHSC Surgery (806) 414-9558 Rhonda.Johnson@ttuhsc.edu

Lesli Bashaw OB/GYN Office 

Manager

TTUHSC (806) 414-9650 lesli.bashaw@ttuhsc.edu

George Webster Office Manager
Family Medicine Centers  BSA 

CareXpress Urgent Care on Ross-
(806) 350-5797 georgewebster@fmclp.com

Aaliyah Thompson
Family Medicine Clinic 

Manager
TTUHSC Family Medicine Clinic (806) 351-3777 aaliyah.thompson@ttuhsc.edu

Pat Lane, RN, MSN Nurse Manager Amarillo Diagnostic Clinic (806) 358-0213 plane@adcpa.com
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